I MEIA MARATONA STELLA BEACH

Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
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Numero Nome

223
230
228
207
205
235
227
216
222
204
240
214
224
229
200
233
238
232
208
236
211
209
221

MARCIO JOSE ANDRADE DE SOUZA
RAFAEL MATOS DE LIMA

PAULO ROBERTO

CARLOS ANTONIO NOVAIS DE SOUSA
ANTONIO JOSE ARAUJO

GENIVAL FREITAS BENTO

PAULO CESAR REIS DOS SANTOS
FABIO FREITAS DE SOUZA BARRETO
MARCIO GOES SANTOS

ANDERSON ARAUJO DE MATOS
LEONARDO OLIVEIRA SILVA

DIEGO DE MEDEIROS SOUZA
MARCOS LUIS BALONECKER
RAFAEL MARINHO

ALEXANDRE HENRIQUES NETO
WELLINGTON LUIS SOUZA SANTOS
GABRIEL CARVALHO SOARES
ROBERTO MENESES DOS SANTOS
CARLOS CESAR BRAGA SANTOS
MAURICIO CERQUEIRA SANTOS
CLAUDIO BOTELHO DA SILVA
CARLOS ROBERTO MAIA

MARCIO FELIPE MARQUES ALMEIDA

Relatorio emitido em 10/07/2022 as 13:49:02

CHIP PRIME - CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

46
34
57
48
51
33
43
36
36
37
43
39
52
40
62
50
44
51
67
43
51
69
24

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
M4549
M3034
M5559
M4549
M5054
M3034
M4044
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M5054
M4044
M6064
M5054
M4044
M5054
M6569
M4044
M5054
M6569
M2024
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Equipe

Tempo
01:30:32
01:42:25
01:42:39
01:43:42
01:50:49
01:54:42
01:55:46
01:59:20
02:04:45
02:09:14
02:17:16
02:22:18
02:22:23
02:23:44
02:28:27
02:28:53
02:31:06
02:33:08
02:33:23
02:38:24
02:46:31
02:55:57
02:56:16
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